
Saturday. July ilSports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 ond 6.30 p.m.
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Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6,30 p.m.
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
Sponts Preview (Bill Meredith)
Gardening Session (John Henry)Three Hits and a Miss9.45"We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
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1ZB Happiness Club
Priority Parade
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr, H. B. Turbott
Scrapbook of Hits
Sports Results every Quarter Hourm. Music Menu
Sports Summary
Saturday Varieties
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ray Martin and his Orchestra
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Reserved
The Cruel Sea
London Commentary
Stop the Music
1ZB Evening RequestsCricket: Australia v. England.m. Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Sports SessionEric Winstone Orchestradean Cavall
H. Robinson Cleaver
Joe Loss Orchestra
Gardening with Snow
Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every quarter hourSports CancellationsLunch Music
p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Variety
Racing Summary
Racing SummaryNews from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)The tvory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by NightFrankie Laine
The Cruel Sea
Popular ParadeLondon CommentaryFrom Our Overseas LibraryZB Evening RequestsCricket: Australia v. England
"m. Close down

32D ime.me
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Bright8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)10. O Treasury of Music
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Hits We Remember
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B, Turbott

11.15 Sports Results every Quarter Hour
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-
ments
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety
3. 0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Children’s Teatime Quiz
6.30 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 Ivory Men of Kumana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Rhumba Rhythm6.15 Keeping Up With the World
(Happi Hill)
Radio Spots News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Trumpets in the Dawn
On Stage Tonight
They Walk by Night
Dreaming CityThe Cruel Sea
We Like Mountain MusicLondon Commentary
immy Shand’s Scottish Dances
+ O Variety Time15 Jazz Club
+30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean1.0 Late Evening Requests :

12. 0 Cricket: Australia v. England5.30 a.m. Close down

ADB re:
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.15 Sportscast
8. 0 Favourite Artists
8.30 Stars of the Airlanes
10. 0 Yesterday’s Hits: 1939
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10.30 Of Interest to Men
10.45 ‘Teen Tunes
11. 9 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Race Results every Quarter Hour11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone.ments
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.45 Racing Summary2. 0 Radio Variety2.30 Southland Requests3.0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Children’s Session
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Reserved

6.30 Radio Sports Newsi Office Wife7.30 Captive Kiwi7.45 They Were Champions8. 0 On Stage Tonight
8.30 They alk by Night8.45 Customers’ Corner9. 0 The Cruel Sea9.30 Scottish Country Dances
9.45 London Commentary10. 0 Stop Press Variety10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall11. 0 Rhythm on Reoord11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall11.45 Party Pops12. O Cricket: Australia y. England5.30 a.m. Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

Oam. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather ForecastSports Preview (Norman Allen)Good Morning RequestsSports Cancellations
Keyboard CapersOut on the Range
They Were Champions
Novelty Instrumentalists
Change in Tune (final broadcast)Bailads of the Concert HallAccent on StringsSports Cancellations :

Light Vocalists and instrumentalistsLunch Music
p.m. Sports Cancellations0 Dominion Weather Forecast
5 Sports Summary
Highlights from Musical ComedyAfternoon Variety
Rugby Commentary (from Shewerounds)
Sports SummarySports SummaryHawaiian Harmonies
Tenor Time
Peter the Whaler
Popular Vocalists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Sports RoundupFamous Fortunes
Manhunt
Captive Kiwi
Vocal Duettists
The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Variety TimePeter Yorke’s Orchestra
The Cruel Sea
District Weather Forecast
Saturday Night RequestsClose down
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CRICKET
A ball-by-ball commentary on play in the
Third Test, Australia y. England at Old
Trafford, will be broadcast by the four ZB
stations tonight, starting at midnight and
continuing until 5.30 a.m.

a. ian --_

A reliable barometer of hit tunes isPriority Parade, a session of recordingsmost requested by 1ZB listeners in the
many programmes from that station
which are built on the listeners’ choice.This collection of tunes most in vogue
is heard every Saturday morning at
1

bad
* =

The Gallic charm of Jean Cavall
comes through on his recordings and
there’s something in his sense of
rhythm that places him apart from his
English and American. counterparts,
Listeners may hear him from 2ZB at
9.15 this morning.
* * *

At 10.30 this morning, Station 2ZA
presents the final broadcast of the
"musical feature "Change in Tune."

HAPPI HILL(above)will be heard from3ZB at 6.15 tonight in the programme
"Keeping Up With theWorld"
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